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Capacities

Static tipping load with bucket (straight)

Static tipping load with forks (straight)

Static tipping load with forks (full tum)

Max. payload with forks as per EN 474-3 (80%)
Max. height of bucket pivot point

Max. lifting height (below forks)

Max. outreach

Weight and dimensions

Unladen weight (with forks) with 4-post canopy
Overall width of 4 posts canopy

Overall cab width

Overall height with 4 posts canopy
Articulation angle

Overall width less bucket

Overall length - Less Bucket
Ground clearance

Engine brand

Engine model

Engine norm

Number of cylinders / Capacity of cylinders
1.C. Engine power rating / Power

Max. torque / Engine rotation

Engine cooling system

Transmission

Transmission type

Number of gears (forward / reverse)

Max. travel speed (may vary according to applicable regulations)
Travel speed (laden)

Differential lock

Parking brake

Senvice brake

Hydraulics

Hydraulic pump type
Hydraulic flow - Pressure
High-Flow Option (I/min)
Drive hydraulic system pressure
Tank capacities
Hydraulic oil

Fuel tank

Noise and vibration
Vibration on hands/arms
Miscellaneous

Safety cab homologation

h35

b22
h38
al9

b1

m4

3535 kg
2732 kg
2000 kg
1600 kg
5.03m
484m
3.30m

5543 kg
1.28m
1.28m
248 m
44°
1.74m
495m
03Tm

Deutz
TD 3.6 L4
Stage V, Tier4
4-3600 cm?
74.30 Hp / 55.40 kW
330 Nm /1600 rpm
2 radiators water + hydraulic oil

Hydrostatic
2/2
30 km/h
20 km/h
Front and rear locking of the machine
Manual

Hydraulic disc brake on front axle, acting on all 4
wheels

Gear pump
70 |/min / 200 bar
110 I/min
380 bar

741
1021

< 2.50 m/s?

ROPS - FOPS cab (level 1)
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Onuuu / puHMwHan o6paboTKa

Lifting function

Attachment hydraulic line

Boom suspension

Easy Connect System (ECS)

Hydraulic attachment locking

Operator station

Adjustable and telescopic steering column
Air conditioning with manual adjustment
Air prefilter

Air suspension seat

Canopy

Closed cab with heating

Floor mat

Manual air conditioning

Suspension Seat - Mechanical

Tuner car radio (50 W)
Motorization/Power

Continuous flow hydraulics

Hand throttle

Self cleaning air prefilter

Speed control

Third speed

Lighting

Complete road lighting

Front and rear LED work lights on cab (x4 : 2 front + 2 rear)
Front and rear work lights on cab (x4)
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MLA-T 516-75 H - [ilnarpamma Harpysku

Machine on tires with forks - Load chart compliant with EN
474-3 (80%) Metric

4.9

38

25

904 kg

13

0.3m
3.26 261 2.01 om

S: CtaHgapTHbin / O: onuma / —: He focTyneH

S/0**

Classic
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MLA-T 516-75 H - rabapuTHbIn yepTex
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TonoBHoi odmc
B.P. 249 - 430 rue de I'Aubiniére
44150 Ancenis Cedex - France (®dpaHuus)
TenedoH: 00 33 (0)2 40 09 10 11 - dakc: 00 33 (0)2 40 09 10 97
www.manitou.com

B naHHOI 6polwtope onucbIBaKOTCA BepCUM KOHbUrypauuu u onuuu npoAykToB Manitou, KOTOpble MOFYT OTANYATHLCS
B 3aBUCMMOCTYW OT 060pyaoBaHus. OnucaHHoe B AaHHOW GpoLutope 060pyAOBaHME MOXET, B 3aBUCUMOCTH OT
BEPCUM, ObITb CTaHAAPTHbIM, OMLMOHANbHLIM UK HefocTynHbIM. KoMaHusa Manitou ocTaBnsieT 3a co6oil NpaBo B
nto60e BpeMs U3MEHATb NPUBELEHHbIE U OMKMCAHHbIE XapaKTepPUCTMKK 6e3 NpesBapUTeNbHOTO YyBEAOMIEHUS.
YKa3aHHble TeXHUYeckne XapaKTepucTuku He ABNAIOTCA 069a3aTeNbHbIMKU ANna npoussoaunTens. ,U,J'Iﬂ nony4vyeHusa
JOMONHUTENbHOI MH(pOPMAaLMK 06paTUTECh K cBOEMY Aunepy Manitou. 3TOT JOKYMEHT He UMEeT 063bIBaloLLEero,
[OrOBOPHOTO XapakTepa. OnucaHue NpoAyKUUN He UMeeT 063bIBaoLLEro, JOr0OBOPHOro xapaktepa. Cnucok
TEXHNYECKNX XapaKTepUCTUK He ABNSETCS MCUYEPMbIBAOWNM. JIOrOTUMbI U CPeACTBA BU3YanbHON MAEHTU(MUKALMK
SBASAOTCH COGCTBEHHOCTbLIO Manitou, MX HEeCaHKLMOHUPOBaHHOE UCNONb30BaHNe 3anpelleHo. Bce npaBa 3alumLeHbl.
®oTorpamun u cxeMbl B 3T0ii GpoLLIOpe NPeAOCTaBEHbI TONBKO AN 03HAKOM/IEHUS U B KAYECTBE CMPaBOYHOIA
UHdOpMaLNK.

Manitou BF SA — KoMnaHus ¢ orpaHM4eHHON OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO U COBETOM ANUPEKTOPOB — AKLMOHEPHbIN KanuTan:
39 668 399 eBpo — Homep 857 802 508 B PeecTpe kOMMepCaHTOB W NpeanpusATuiA HaHta


https://www.manitou.com/

